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To:
Cc:
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Attachments:

vtafur [vtafur@riverkeeper.org]
Monday, April 07, 2008 12:27 PM
Hearing Docket
nancyburtonCT@aol.com; palisadesart@aol.com; mannjo@clea~water.org;
ezoli@goodwinprocter.com; jlmatthe@gw.dec.state.ny.us; ksutton@morganlewis.com;
martin.o'neill@morganlewis.com; pbessette@morganlewis.com; Beth Mizuno; Christopher
Chandler; Kimbedy Sexton; Kaye Lathrop; Lloyd Subin; Lawrence McDade; Marcia
Carpentier; OCAAAM@nrc.gov; OCAAMAIL Resource; Richard Wardwell; Sherwin Turk;
Zachary Kahn; sfiller@nylawline.com; Janice.Dean@oag.state.ny.us;
john.sipos@oag.state.ny.us; Mylan.Denerstein@oag.state.ny.us;
mbs@ourrocklandoffice.com; robert.snook@po.state.ct.us; phillip@riverkeeper.org;
driesel@sprlaw.com; jdp3@westchestergov.com; fuse.Usa@yahoo.com
FW: WestCAN's Reply to the ASLB Order 3.7.08
3.21.08. COS.pdf; 3.21.08 TABLE OF CONTENTS.pdf; 3.21.08 REPLY TO ASLB
ORDER3.7.08.pdf; 3.21.08 Exhibit A Word copy of WestCANReplyBriefFinal_
2[1].15.08..pdf; 3.21.08 Exhibit B Email with Adobe copy of ReplyBriefFinal_
211].15.08..pdf

To the Office of the Secretary:

As required by the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board in its April 1, 2008, Third Order Relating to the
Service and Contents of WestCAN's Reply Dated February 15, 2008' (Docket No. 50-247-LR and 50-
286-LR), I am forwarding the first of two messages I received from WestCAN on March 21, 2008.

Sincerely,
Victor Tafur

----- Original Message -----
From: Sarah Wagner [mailto:sarahwagneresq@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, March 21, 2008 4:44 PM
To: LGM1@nrc.gov; OCAAMAIL@nrc.gov; OCAAMAIL Resource; hearingdocket@nrc.gov; Hearing Docket; REW@nrc.gov;
KDL2@nrc.gov; zxkl@nrc.gov; Dennis, William; Greene, Manna; Pruyne, Justin; Sutton, Kathryn; Bessette, Paul; O'Neill,
Martin; Delaney, Michael; LeKay, John; Kremer, Arthur; Kremer(2), Arthur; O'Neill, Daniel; Sipos, John; loan Matthews;
Curran, Diane; Snook, Robert; Musegaas, Phillip; Tafur, Victor; Riesel, Daniel; Steinberg, Jessica; Burton, Nancy; Zoli,
Elise; janice.dean@oag.state.ny.us; mylan.Denerstein@oag.state.ny.us; Klmberly.SextDn@nrc.gov; Sherwin Turk;
Christopher.Chandler@nrc.gov; Beth.Mizuno@nrc.gov; David.Roth@nrc.gov; lloyd.subin@nrc.gov; Parker, John Louis;
Richard Brodsky; Ulrich Witte; palisadesart@aol.com
Subject: WestCAN's Reply to the ASLB Order 3.7.08

Re: Indian Point License Renewal, Docket No. 50-247/286-LR

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find Petitioners Westchester Citizen's Awareness Network (WestCAN), Rockland County
Conservation Association, Inc. (RCCA), Public Health and Sustainable Energy (PHASE), Sierra Club - Atlantic
Chapter (Sierra Club), and New York State Assemblyman Richard L. Brodsky Reply Brief in response to the
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Order of March 7, 2008. Paper copies are only being sent to the Office of
the Secretary, as required by the ASLB Order of February 1, 2008, and a second paper copy is being mailed to
the Office of Counsel for the NRC Staff.

I wifl be sending~two email. s to include all the exhibits If you cannot open any of the attachments, please
contact me.
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Sincerely,

Sarah L. Wagner
Legal Counsel for Assemblyman
Richard L. Brodsky
L.O.B. Room 422
Albany, N.Y. 12248
518-455-5753

DOCKETED
USNRC

April 7, 2008 (12:27pm)
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